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'«_f%qm Q§ IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No : | 1 v

Institute Type :© National Institute of Technology v

Institute Name @ National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli v

Academic Program : | ALL v
SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats
represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Categories.
. : Opening Closing
Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Type Gender Rank Rank
National Institute of Technology, Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 282 571
Tiruchirappalli
National Institute of Technology, Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) HS OPEN Female-only 49 98
Tiruchirappalli (including
Supernumerary)
Natior?al Instliltute of Technology, Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) HS OPEN (PwD)  Gender-Neutral 233 233
Tiruchirappalli
National Institute of Technology, Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) HS EWS Gender-Neutral 278 371
Tiruchirappalli
National Institute of Technology, Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) HS EWS Female-only 232 232
Tiruchirappalli (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 250 408
Tiruchirappalli
National Institute of Technology, Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) HS OBC-NCL Female-only 223 228
Tiruchirappalli (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) HS sC Gender-Neutral 49 295
Tiruchirappalli
National Institute of Technology, Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) HS SC Female-only 550 550
Tiruchirappalli (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) HS ST Gender-Neutral 425 641
Tiruchirappalli
National Institute of Technology, Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) 0s OPEN Gender-Neutral 130 332
Tiruchirappalli
National Institute of Technology, Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) oS OPEN Female-only 118 118
Tiruchirappalli (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) oS OPEN (PwD) Female-only 38 38
Tiruchirappalli (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) 0s EWS Gender-Neutral 35 95
Tiruchirappalli
National Institute of Technology, Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) oS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 110 144
Tiruchirappalli
National Institute of Technology, Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) oS OBC-NCL Female-only 99 99
Tiruchirappalli (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) oS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 12 12
Tiruchirappalli (PwD)
National Institute of Technology, Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) 0s sC Gender-Neutral 87 114
Tiruchirappalli
National Institute of Technology, Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) oS SC Female-only 59 59
Tiruchirappalli (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) oS ST Gender-Neutral 11 11
Tiruchirappalli
National Institute of Technology, Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) oS ST Female-only 27 27
Tiruchirappalli (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 13181 18168
Tiruchirappalli Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Female-only 15767 24521
Tiruchirappalli Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS EWS Gender-Neutral 15499 17381
Tiruchirappalli Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS EWS Female-only 12021 12021
Tiruchirappalli Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 4992 6863
Tiruchirappalli Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OBC-NCL Female-only 5942 7811
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Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
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Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
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0os

os

0os

0os

0os

0os

0os

0os

0os

0os

0os

0os

0os

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

os

os

0os

0os

0os

0os

os

0os

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

SC

SC (PwD)
ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
sC

sC

SC (PwD)
ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
sC

SC

SC (PwD)
ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

4014

7375

2499

3043

250

2673

10368

6186

9185

768

2029

2076

3586

5299

333

1677

3153

97

1147

1113

7258

27147

8261

7533

2989

8219

731

1262

1505

3260

129

1750

3167

2468

6673

131

1099

2143

48

1194

4930

6480

7964

4251

3346

250

8425

10368

11541

12917

768

2256

2076

4746

6223

333

3097

3775

97

1272

1113

13069

29166

16084

7533

4771

8264

731

1262

2478

3356

129

2611

3167

4959

11759

131

1198

2143

48

2077

5971
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Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
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Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
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OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
e

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PWD)

SC

SC

ST
ST (PWD)
OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SsC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

116

112

667

277

459

21600

30146

28559

38072

8220

9925

907

4446

4274

6528

11154

12765

18070

429

2769

4555

4407

8004

692

1758

1640

1234

47

16285

31522

18752

27006

6592

11778

1060

3575

5359

2655

10598

11790

116

719

1858

512

459

27647

35773

35892

38072

9180

11087

907

4841

4274

8541

11154

16263

20824

429

2927

4555

6370

8004

692

2892

1640

1372

47

24209

43531

36046

27006

8958

13493

1060

4287

5540

7527

10598

16631
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Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli
National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli
National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli
National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli
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Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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0os
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0os
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0os

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
e

SC

ST

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

14630

455

2940

4625

202

4800

9661

255

3204

4181

1485

1605

24255

455

3435

4625

202

6417

10403

255

3867

5798

1586

1605
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